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Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees (University-wide and St. George) 

Campus Service Fees Cross-Divisional Student Divisional Fees 
Societies 

Student Life Programs & Services Association of Part-Time Undergraduate For example: 
(St. George) Students (APUS) Engineering Society 
KPE Sport and Rec 
Hart House 

University of Toronto Graduate Students’ 
Union (UTGSU) 

University of Toronto Students’ Union 
(UTSU/SAC) 
CIUT 89.5 FM (U of T Community Radio) 

Innis College Student Society 
Faculty of Music Undergraduate 
Association 

Graduate Architecture, Landscape and 
Design Students Union 

The Varsity +others 
Policy for Compulsory Non-Academic Incidental Fees 

Policy on Ancillary Fees 

The “Protocol” 
(MOA between SAC, UTGSU, APUS for a Long-Term 
Protocol on the Increase or Introduction of Compulsory 
Non-Tuition Related Fees) 
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The Report 

Divisional Fee Information 
Total of Campus Services Fees, Cross-Divisional Student Societies and 
Divisional Fees 

Details of Student Society Fees (Schedule 1) 

Details of Campus Services Fees (Schedule 2) 

For Reference: Details of Federated Colleges Student Society Fees and 
Service Fees (Schedules 3 and 4) 
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Fall/Winter Full-Time Incidental Fees 

Campus Services Cross-Divisional Student Societies Divisional Student Societies 
$2,600.00 

$2,400.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,800.00 

$1,600.00 

$1,400.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,000.00 

$800.00 

$600.00 

$400.00 

$200.00 

$0.00 
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https://1,000.00
https://1,200.00
https://1,400.00
https://1,600.00
https://1,800.00
https://2,000.00
https://2,200.00
https://2,400.00
https://2,600.00
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Fall/Winter Part-Time Incidental Fees 

Divisional Student Societies Cross-Divisional Student Societies Campus Services 

$1,600.00 

$1,400.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,000.00 

$800.00 

$600.00 

$400.00 
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Examples (St. George) 
Undergraduate Students at University College Full-Time Part-Time 

Divisional student societies University College Literary & Athletic Society • • and other divisional fees 
Cross-divisional student 
societies fees 

University of Toronto Students’ Union •

Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students •

Arts & Science Students’ Union •

CIUT 89.5 FM (U of T Community Radio) •

The Varsity •

KPE Sport & Rec • •

Hart House • •

Student Life Programs & Services • •

University-operated 
services fees 

Graduate Students Full-Time Part-Time 
University of Toronto Graduate Students' Union • •

The Varsity •

KPE Sport & Rec • •

Hart House • •

Student Life Programs & Services • •

Cross-divisional student 
societies fees 
University-operated 
services fees 
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Examples (UTM) 
Undergraduate Students Full-Time Part-Time 
University of Toronto Mississauga Students' Union • • Divisional student societies 

and other divisional fees 
The Medium • •

University of Toronto Mississauga Athletics Council • •

CFRE 91.9 FM •

Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students •

CIUT 89.5 FM (U of T Community Radio) •

The Varsity •

UTM Physical Education & Athletics • •

UTM Health Service • •

UTM Student Services • •

KPE Sport & Rec • •

Hart House • •

Cross-divisional student 
societies fees 

University-operated 
services fees 

 
     

 
     

  

      
 
   
  
  

 

          
             

  
   

  

UTM graduate students pay university-operated service fees plus student society fees for the 
UTM Association of Graduate Students, the U of T Graduate Students’ Union, and The Varsity. 
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Examples (UTSC) 
Undergraduate Students Full-Time Part-Time 

Divisional student societies Scarborough Campus Students' Union • •
and other divisional fees 

The Underground (Scarborough Campus Students' Press) •

Scarborough College Athletic Association •

Radio FWD (Scarborough Campus Community Radio) •

Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students •

CIUT 89.5 FM (U of T Community Radio) •

The Varsity •

Scarborough College Athletic Fee • •

UTSC Health Service • •

UTSC Student Services • •

KPE Sport & Rec • •

Hart House • •

Cross-divisional student 
societies fees 

University-operated 
services fees 

 

 
  

    

      
 

 
 

 

 

         
 

  
   

  

UTSC graduate students pay university-operated service fees plus student society fees for 
the U of T Graduate Students’ Union and The Varsity. 
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